Optix Surface Accessories
OPTIX S PLASTIC JOINING KIT
2021712

JdK (€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
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OPTIX S PLASTIC JOINING KIT
Accessory

5 years

White

5025768217120

OPTIX S PLASTIC JOINING KIT
Accessory
5 years

White
0.28

Plastic
5025768217120
39.0

42.5
15025768217127
8.0
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